
    Pl N° dép. Nom                       Temps                                                                                                                        
 
 
 
Homme sénior long  (14)                      8.9 km  250 m   21 P                            
                                                  1(32)    2(54)    3(35)   4(34)   5(43)   6(47)    7(48)    8(65)   9(50)   10(64)  11(55)   12(53)   13(52)  14(51)  
                                                 15(63)   16(44)   17(46)  18(41)  19(38)  20(57)   21(99)        A                                                    
 
     1        1  MEYER Kirian            1:10:46      1:16     5:55      7:39    12:21    18:37    23:11    24:33    25:54   31:16    35:01    39:12     42:40    45:19    46:52   
               COC 6804   COLMAR                   1:16     4:39     1:44    4:42    6:16    4:34    1:22     1:21    5:22     3:45    4:11     3:28    2:39    1:33  
                                                  50:27     58:06     59:34 1:03:49 1:06:02  1:08:58  1:10:12   1:10:46                                                     
                                                   3:35     7:39     1:28    4:15    2:13    2:56    1:14     0:34                                                    
     2      138  POIRSON THOMAS          1:15:39      5:22    10:18    12:35   17:01   23:21   29:10    30:08    33:55   39:37    42:47   46:18    49:03    51:25   52:25  
               COM 6803   MULHOUSE                 5:22     4:56     2:17    4:26    6:20    5:49    0:58     3:47    5:42     3:10    3:31     2:45    2:22    1:00  
                                                  54:48  1:02:01  1:03:01 1:07:20 1:10:21 1:13:43  1:15:06  1:15:39                                                    
                                                   2:23     7:13     1:00    4:19    3:01    3:22    1:23     0:33                                                    
     3       35  KERVAREC Johann         1:17:04      2:13     7:14     8:57   13:47   19:46   23:35    24:28     25:38    30:48     35:32   39:42    43:06   46:50   48:45  
               COM 6803   MULHOUSE                 2:13     5:01     1:43    4:50    5:59    3:49    0:53     1:10    5:10     4:44    4:10     3:24    3:44    1:55  
                                                  51:31    58:41    59:29  1:03:10  1:11:54 1:15:27 1:16:34  1:17:04                                                    
                                                   2:46     7:10     0:48    3:41    8:44    3:33    1:07     0:30                                                    
     4      122  MELINARD LIONEL         1:22:07      1:58     8:26    11:17   17:11   26:56   32:06    33:04    34:28   39:49    43:12   47:22    51:29    54:26   56:18  
               ASOPE 6707   ERSTEIN                1:58     6:28     2:51    5:54    9:45    5:10     0:58     1:24    5:21     3:23    4:10     4:07     2:57    1:52  
                                                  58:49  1:05:54  1:06:57 1:11:35 1:16:24 1:20:32  1:21:33  1:22:07                                                    
                                                   2:31     7:05     1:03    4:38    4:49    4:08    1:01     0:34                                                    
     5       38  SCHRAMBERGER Pierre     1:31:59      1:22     7:08    10:28   16:29   24:05   30:28    31:40    33:12   41:14    45:03   52:05    56:16    59:55 1:01:35  
               COM 6803   MULHOUSE                 1:22     5:46     3:20    6:01    7:36    6:23     1:12     1:32    8:02     3:49    7:02     4:11     3:39    1:40  
                                                1:05:28  1:17:29  1:18:42 1:23:24 1:26:19 1:30:07  1:31:30  1:31:59                                                    
                                                   3:53    12:01     1:13    4:42    2:55    3:48     1:23     0:29                                                    
     6       41  ANDRES Augustin         1:37:04      1:14      8:30    10:52   16:37   23:45   28:31   29:30    44:16   50:49    56:44 1:01:17  1:04:41 1:07:55 1:09:09  
               COM 6803   MULHOUSE                 1:14     7:16     2:22    5:45    7:08    4:46    0:59    14:46    6:33     5:55    4:33     3:24    3:14    1:14  
                                                1:11:52  1:22:23  1:23:37 1:28:25 1:30:36 1:34:58  1:36:35  1:37:04                                                    
                                                   2:43    10:31     1:14    4:48    2:11    4:22    1:37     0:29                                                    
     7      137  PHILIPPE RENAUD         1:38:46      4:13     8:56    13:03   18:28   26:21   33:32    34:44    39:19   45:58    50:52   55:54    59:14  1:02:53 1:04:54  
               COSE 6701    STRASBOUR               4:13     4:43     4:07    5:25    7:53    7:11     1:12     4:35    6:39     4:54    5:02     3:20     3:39    2:01  
                                                1:07:24  1:16:11  1:17:31 1:22:45 1:32:10 1:36:29  1:38:13  1:38:46          1:14:57                                   
                                                   2:30     8:47     1:20    5:14    9:25    4:19     1:44     0:33              *45                                   
     8       70  OSTERMANN Frédérick     1:39:34      4:40    16:09    19:21   26:08   33:19   39:15    40:38    42:14   49:09    52:50   56:57  1:00:36  1:04:01 1:05:23  
               COSE 6701    STRASBOUR               4:40    11:29     3:12    6:47    7:11    5:56     1:23     1:36    6:55     3:41    4:07     3:39     3:25    1:22  
                                                1:08:18  1:22:31  1:23:54 1:30:00 1:32:38 1:37:47  1:39:05  1:39:34                                                    
                                                   2:55    14:13     1:23    6:06    2:38    5:09     1:18     0:29                                                    
     9       67  HELSTROFFER Sylvain     1:45:35      2:11    14:00    16:07   22:33   29:38   35:27    37:04    38:30   44:48    48:30   56:14    59:47  1:03:20 1:05:27  
               COSE 6701    STRASBOUR               2:11    11:49     2:07    6:26    7:05    5:49     1:37     1:26    6:18     3:42    7:44     3:33     3:33    2:07  
                                                1:08:51  1:20:58  1:22:06 1:28:05 1:37:57 1:43:30  1:45:02  1:45:35                                                    
                                                   3:24    12:07     1:08    5:59    9:52    5:33     1:32     0:33                                                    
    10      163  MASSON FABIEN           1:46:27      4:07    10:03    13:34   25:56   34:46   40:35    42:07    43:52   52:26    57:25 1:03:41  1:07:16  1:10:39 1:12:05  
               COBF 6806   BUHL FLORI               4:07     5:56     3:31   12:22    8:50    5:49     1:32     1:45    8:34     4:59    6:16     3:35     3:23    1:26  
                                                1:15:10  1:26:37  1:27:57 1:35:48 1:39:31 1:43:52  1:45:52  1:46:27                                                    
                                                   3:05    11:27     1:20    7:51    3:43    4:21     2:00     0:35                                                    
    11        4  MOLL David              1:53:38      7:21    15:02    18:26   25:18   32:51   38:25    39:58    51:32   59:53  1:04:07 1:12:34  1:16:46  1:21:03 1:22:36  
               COC 6804   COLMAR                   7:21     7:41     3:24    6:52    7:33    5:34     1:33    11:34    8:21     4:14    8:27     4:12     4:17    1:33  
                                                1:26:36  1:35:29  1:37:01 1:42:58 1:45:55 1:51:36  1:53:08  1:53:38                                                    
                                                   4:00     8:53     1:32    5:57    2:57    5:41     1:32     0:30                                                    
    12       81  RENAUD Bernard          1:57:30      1:55     7:55    10:57   17:43   26:10   36:20    37:58    43:24   54:38    59:25 1:05:43  1:12:52  1:18:09 1:20:00  
               COBF 6806   BUHL FLORI               1:55     6:00     3:02    6:46    8:27   10:10     1:38     5:26   11:14     4:47    6:18     7:09     5:17    1:51  
                                                1:25:25  1:37:38  1:39:08 1:46:47 1:50:04 1:54:29  1:56:54  1:57:30            33:58                                   
                                                   5:25    12:13     1:30    7:39    3:17    4:25     2:25     0:36              *65                                   
    13       31  BAGUEREY Baptiste       2:00:11      1:41     9:36    13:36   22:26   31:02   40:51    42:40    50:19   58:26  1:03:36 1:09:29  1:15:09  1:17:35 1:18:39  
               COM 6803   MULHOUSE                 1:41     7:55     4:00    8:50    8:36    9:49     1:49     7:39    8:07     5:10    5:53     5:40     2:26    1:04  
                                                1:21:11  1:36:38  1:37:37 1:43:30 1:54:38 1:57:46  1:59:24  2:00:11                                                    
                                                   2:32    15:27     0:59    5:53   11:08    3:08     1:38     0:47                                                    
    14       68  HOUDAYER Philippe       3:01:50      2:31    12:15    20:00   32:45   44:34   55:53    58:28  1:02:27 1:22:44  1:27:19 1:38:11  1:43:12  1:50:52 1:54:04  
               COSE 6701    STRASBOUR               2:31     9:44     7:45   12:45   11:49   11:19     2:35     3:59   20:17     4:35   10:52     5:01     7:40    3:12  
                                                1:57:22  2:28:39  2:32:59 2:38:46 2:49:47 2:58:59  3:01:12  3:01:50                                                    
                                                   3:18    31:17     4:20    5:47   11:01    9:12     2:13     0:38                                                    
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Homme Junior  (5)                            7.1 km  185 m   16 P                            
                                                  1(31)    2(33)    3(35)   4(39)   5(34)   6(36)    7(38)    8(45)   9(44)   10(49)  11(48)   12(47)   13(43)  14(40)  
                                                 15(42)   16(99)        A                                                                                             
 
     1      199  BROGLI ROMAN              59:31      0:35      1:24      9:18    12:19    15:29    18:19    24:23     29:25    30:12     34:42    36:03     37:08    42:06    48:20   
               OLV BASELLAND                       0:35     0:49     7:54    3:01    3:10    2:50    6:04     5:02    0:47     4:30    1:21     1:05    4:58    6:14  
                                                  54:38     58:55     59:31                                                                                              
                                                   6:18     4:17     0:36                                                                                             
     2      194  BIRREN MATHIAS          1:03:51      0:57     2:02    10:19   13:49   17:24   20:45    27:28    32:38   33:21    37:43   39:11    40:16    44:58   54:12  
               OLV BASELLAND                       0:57     1:05     8:17    3:30    3:35    3:21     6:43     5:10    0:43     4:22    1:28     1:05    4:42    9:14  
                                                  59:24  1:03:16  1:03:51                                                                                             
                                                   5:12     3:52     0:35                                                                                             
     3      198  BROGLI SANDRO           1:11:57      1:47     3:03    12:26   16:00   19:27   22:58    30:06    35:53   36:42    42:42   44:17    45:26    51:25   59:55  
               OLV BASELLAND                       1:47     1:16     9:23    3:34    3:27    3:31     7:08     5:47    0:49     6:00    1:35     1:09     5:59    8:30  
                                                1:08:16  1:11:33  1:11:57                                                                                             
                                                   8:21     3:17     0:24                                                                                             
 
            45  HAURY Gilles                 pm      1:55     2:58    12:38   16:18   21:58   25:22    32:29    40:08   41:04    46:06   47:40    49:12    54:51 1:02:01  
               COM 6803   MULHOUSE                 1:55     1:03     9:40    3:40    5:40    3:24     7:07     7:39    0:56     5:02    1:34     1:32     5:39    7:10  
                                                1:07:28  1:11:01  1:11:32                                                                                             
                                                   5:27     3:33     0:31                                                                                             
           135  LINCKER RENAUD               pm      1:24     2:43    13:36   19:58   24:00   28:29    39:31    47:06   47:54    51:19   54:02    -----  1:01:28 1:11:28  
               COC 6804   COLMAR                   1:24     1:19    10:53    6:22    4:02    4:29    11:02     7:35    0:48     3:25    2:43             7:26   10:00  
                                                1:22:37  1:33:57  1:34:51           52:56 1:29:36 1:30:33  1:33:58                                                    
                                                  11:09    11:20     0:54             *65     *57     *56      *99                                                    
 
 
 
Homme vétéran 1  (17)                        7.1 km  185 m   16 P                            
                                                  1(31)    2(33)    3(35)   4(39)   5(34)   6(36)    7(38)    8(45)   9(44)   10(49)  11(48)   12(47)   13(43)  14(40)  
                                                 15(42)   16(99)        A                                                                                             
 
     1      184  COLIN FRANCK            1:01:15      0:28      1:36      8:01    10:56    16:01    18:39    23:17     30:50    31:31     36:32    39:54    41:11    46:27   51:58  
               COBF 6806   BUHL FLORI               0:28     1:08     6:25    2:55    5:05    2:38    4:38     7:33    0:41     5:01    3:22     1:17    5:16     5:31  
                                                  57:24   1:00:52   1:01:15                                                                                              
                                                   5:26     3:28     0:23                                                                                             
     2       78  VILLAR Christophe       1:02:35      0:47     1:47     9:56   12:36   17:12   20:09    27:40    32:56   33:36    36:54   40:23    41:17    45:55    51:47   
               COSE 6701    STRASBOUR               0:47     1:00     8:09    2:40    4:36    2:57    7:31     5:16    0:40     3:18    3:29     0:54    4:38    5:52  
                                                  58:50  1:02:09  1:02:35                                                                                             
                                                   7:03     3:19     0:26                                                                                             
     3      178  JORGER KLEMENS          1:04:35     -----    -----    -----   -----   -----   -----    -----    -----   -----    -----   -----    -----    -----   -----  
               TV KIPPENHEIM                                                                                                                                          
                                                  -----    -----  1:04:35                                                                                             
                                                                  1:04:35                                                                                             
     4       54  BRELLMANN Hubert        1:05:39      0:35     2:23    10:36   14:12   18:21   21:34    28:03    34:38   35:28    39:54   41:18    42:55    48:23   55:15  
               COM 6803   MULHOUSE                 0:35     1:48     8:13    3:36    4:09    3:13     6:29     6:35    0:50     4:26    1:24     1:37    5:28    6:52  
                                                1:01:21  1:05:02  1:05:39                                                                                             
                                                   6:06     3:41     0:37                                                                                             
     5       15  MEYER Jean-Marc         1:08:46      0:42     1:52     9:58   13:22   17:36   20:54    27:48    33:45   34:32    37:45   39:53     43:50   50:57   58:08  
               COC 6804   COLMAR                   0:42     1:10     8:06    3:24    4:14    3:18     6:54     5:57    0:47     3:13    2:08     3:57    7:07    7:11  
                                                1:04:33  1:08:15  1:08:46         1:03:14                                                                             
                                                   6:25     3:42     0:31             *38                                                                             
     6      154  KOEBERLE ALAIN          1:10:07      1:39     2:57    15:45   19:13   22:26   25:41    31:33    36:15   36:46    40:41   42:40    48:36    53:41 1:00:50  
               COM 6803   MULHOUSE                 1:39     1:18    12:48    3:28    3:13    3:15    5:52     4:42    0:31     3:55    1:59     5:56    5:05    7:09  
                                                1:06:15  1:09:37  1:10:07                                                                                             
                                                   5:25     3:22     0:30                                                                                             
     7      202  PIBAROT STEVE           1:12:03     -----    -----    -----   -----   -----   -----    -----    -----   -----    -----   -----    -----    -----   -----  
               COC 6804   COLMAR                                                                                                                                      
                                                  -----    -----  1:12:03                                                                                             
                                                                  1:12:03                                                                                             
     8      186  HUEBER FRANCOIS         1:20:02      0:46     1:49    11:07   14:46   18:55   22:11    28:24    36:17   37:06    43:23   47:10    51:50    58:56 1:08:26  
               COBF 6806   BUHL FLORI               0:46     1:03     9:18    3:39    4:09    3:16     6:13     7:53    0:49     6:17    3:47     4:40     7:06    9:30  
                                                1:16:29  1:19:38  1:20:02                                                                                             
                                                   8:03     3:09     0:24                                                                                             
     9      132  MITTERRAND BRUNO        1:27:44      1:06     2:32    13:30   22:50   28:34   33:05    40:59    47:20   48:38    53:08   54:49    57:46  1:04:02 1:15:15  
